
Team standings
Cheers Playoffs
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 THE MISFITS 131 5.0 6 11 15
2 THE TRIP KINGS 126 4.0 6 11 15
3 CHEERS TEAM 118 4.5 6 9 15
4 STAYIN' ALIVE 99 1.5 6 5 15
5 THE BERMUDA TRIANGLE'S 97 2.0 6 4 15
6 FUBAR 87 1.0 6 4 15

Team players
Cheers Playoffs
CHEERS TEAM

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 SEAN MCKAY 10 50 5 4 1 0 0 0 2 1981 4.6
5 TOM MATSUI 8 42 5 3 0 0 0 0 2 1877 4.8

18 ANN KHWANJAI 5 26 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 1478 4
20 TODD MAKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1807 5
21 LINDA MARTENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1667 4.9
22 BRETT MILLER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1877 4.6
25 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 DERRICK WALLS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1797 4.9
27 JOHN WIDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1876 4.8

FUBAR

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

11 RONA SUTHERLAND 7 28 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1634 5
13 TERESA BERRY 7 26 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1636 5
16 CAROLYN SQUIRES 6 17 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1661 5
19 AMBER HAGGERTY 4 16 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1603 5

STAYIN' ALIVE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

9 BEA BROUSSEAU 8 38 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 1636 5
12 GUY BROUSSEAU 7 33 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 1719 5
17 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 6 28 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 1783 5
21 LINDA MARTENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1667 4.9

THE BERMUDA TRIANGLE'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

10 KRIS STASHKO 7 36 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 1874 5
14 RANDY NIMMO 6 32 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 1792 5
15 DWAYNE ANDERSON 6 29 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 1865 4.9
20 TODD MAKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1807 5
23 MATT RIENGUETTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1785 5

THE MISFITS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 RYAN HALLIDAY 9 47 5 4 0 0 0 0 4 1840 4.9
4 BRAD MOE 9 44 5 4 1 0 0 0 3 1814 5
7 RODNEY MOE 8 40 5 3 1 0 0 0 3 1752 5

24 VERN SYLVESTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1885 5
27 JOHN WIDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1876 4.8
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Team players
Cheers Playoffs
THE TRIP KINGS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

3 LEE SKJONSBERG 9 45 5 4 0 0 0 0 3 1811 5
6 TREVOR VICKERY 8 41 5 4 1 0 1 0 4 1736 5
8 GARY TARASENCO 8 40 5 3 0 0 0 0 1 1772 4.9

20 TODD MAKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1807 5
23 MATT RIENGUETTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1785 5
27 JOHN WIDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1876 4.8

Player standings
Cheers Playoffs

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 SEAN MCKAY 10 50 5 4 1 0 2 0
2 RYAN HALLIDAY 9 47 5 4 0 0 4 0
3 LEE SKJONSBERG 9 45 5 4 0 0 3 0
4 BRAD MOE 9 44 5 4 1 0 3 0
5 TOM MATSUI 8 42 5 3 0 0 2 0
6 TREVOR VICKERY 8 41 5 4 1 0 4 1
7 RODNEY MOE 8 40 5 3 1 0 3 0
8 GARY TARASENCO 8 40 5 3 0 0 1 0
9 BEA BROUSSEAU 8 38 5 2 0 0 1 0

10 KRIS STASHKO 7 36 5 2 0 0 2 0
11 RONA SUTHERLAND 7 28 4 2 0 0 2 0
12 GUY BROUSSEAU 7 33 5 2 0 0 1 0
13 TERESA BERRY 7 26 4 1 0 0 1 0
14 RANDY NIMMO 6 32 5 1 0 0 1 0
15 DWAYNE ANDERSON 6 29 5 1 0 0 1 0
16 CAROLYN SQUIRES 6 17 3 1 0 0 1 0
17 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 6 28 5 1 0 0 1 0
18 ANN KHWANJAI 5 26 5 2 0 0 1 0
19 AMBER HAGGERTY 4 16 4 0 0 0 0 0
20 TODD MAKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 LINDA MARTENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 BRETT MILLER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 MATT RIENGUETTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VERN SYLVESTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 DERRICK WALLS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 JOHN WIDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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